
KEY CONTACTS

PROFESSIONALISM    RESPECT     INTEGRITY    DETERMINATION   EMPATHY

STUDENT SERVICES TEAM

CURRICULUM TEAMS/ SUBJECT TEACHERS

SEN TEAM

ATTENDANCE
MISS A ACTON - attendance@wilmslowhigh.com

BOLLINMRS K WHITE (HEAD OF HOUSE) - kwhite@wilmslowhigh.com
MRS Y MACKAY (STUDENT MANAGER) - ymackay@wilmslowhigh.com

NORCLIFFEMISS K WYNNE (HEAD OF HOUSE) - kwynne@wilmslowhigh.com
MRS A POWELL (STUDENT MANAGER) - apowell@wilmslowhigh.com
MRS N BURGESS (STUDENT MANAGER) - nburgess@wilmslowhigh.com

THORNGROVEMR J DUFFY (HEAD OF HOUSE) - jduffy@wilmslowhigh.comMRS S WILLIAMS (STUDENT MANAGER) - swilliams@wilmslowhigh.com

HAREFIELDMR S NAYLOR (HEAD OF HOUSE) - snaylor@wilmslowhigh.com
MISS S GREGORY (STUDENT MANAGER) - sgregory@wilmslowhigh.com

MISS L FRANKHAM, SENCO - lfrankham@wilmslowhigh.com
MRS G LUMLEY, TEAM LEADER  - glumley@wilmslowhigh.com

MS M TRIVEDI, TEACHER OF THE DEAF AND MANAGER OF THE HEARING IMPAIRED RESOURCE PROVISION -
mtrivedi@wilmslowhigh.com

Contact the relevant member of staff below with regards to specific issues related to 
students pastoral, safeguarding, behavioural or wellbeing support.  

Class teachers or Curriculum Team Leaders can be contacted in the first instance with 
regards to any curriculum specific concerns. Parents can access these names and emails 
on your son/daughter’s firefly (online learning platform). All teachers emails are their first 
initial and last name @wilmslowhigh.com. Heads of House and the SEN team also 
support and oversee students who are not making suitable progress.

Contact the relevant member of staff below from our Special Educational Needs team with 
regard to specific issues related to students with an EHCP or on SEN support.
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YEAR 7 FORM TUTORS

MEDICAL TEAM

 MRS L ROBINSON AND MRS K CRAGG - MEDICAL NEEDS COORDINATORS - 
medicalneeds@wilmslowhigh.com

Contact the relevant Form Tutor below with any issues with regard to your 
son/daughter. They are the first point of contact and will support you and your son/ 
daughter throughout their time at Wilmslow High School. 

BOLLIN TUTORS
7BCH: Miss Howell: chowell@wilmslowhigh.com
7BAI: Mr Ingham: aingham@wilmslowhigh.com
7BJJ: Mr Jones: jjones@wilmslowhigh.com

NORCLIFFE TUTORS
7NLL: Miss Laird: llaird@wilmslowhigh.com
7NKB: Miss Broad: kbroad@wilmslowhigh.com
7NSS: Mr Sachro: ssachro@wilmslowhigh.com 

THORNGROVE TUTORS
7TSL: Mrs Leary: sleary@wilmslowhigh.com
7TVO: Mrs O’Doherty: vo’doherty@wilmslowhigh.com 
7THR: Mr Rasheed: hrasheed@wilmslowhigh.com (email will not work until September)

HAREFIELD TUTORS
7HJS: Mrs Sharp: jsharp@wilmslowhigh.com
7HLG: Mr Grice: lgrice@wilmslowhigh.com (email will not work until September) 
7HDA: Miss Allwright: dallwright@wilmslowhigh.com (email will not work until September)

Contact the relevant member of staff below with regards to any medical needs issues 
and concerns you may have or if your son/daughter requires a health plan.
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